LD ]

TYPE

Project Name

Price

hnd Size/SFT

52 warehouse
53 LAND

54 LAND
55 LAND

SHOPPING
65 CENTER

66 LAND

72 LAND
LAND

74 ASSEMBLEY

76 LAND

77 GAS STATION

17 LAND

24 LAND

26 GAS STATION
27 GAS STATION

50 LAND

78 LAND
OFFICE

79 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL

81 PROPERTY
MIXED USE
82 BUILDING

LAND FOR GAS

STATION

Commercial/Hig

83 hway

84 LAND CONDO

85 LAND
86 LAND

87 PLAZA

Industrial warehouse Property
and development opportunity
Proposed = 59 towns

Project total of 55 units.
56 RESIDENTIAL LOTS

A Condo/Commercial
conceptual plan

MIDRISE PROJECT DOWNTOWN
37 TOWNS Missisauga Road and
Eglington:

104 CONDO UNITS

4 towers development site
ESSO GAS STATION + Starbucks
Coffee + Touchless Carwash
136 ACRS LAND FOR Marijuana
Grow Land

4 assmbled house to redevople
detached houses

Ultramar Gas Station

Pioneer Gas Station , Markham

CALEDON LANDS OPPORTUNITY

INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX
3 TORIES MIXED USE INVESTMENT
BUILDING

Land Approved for esso Gas
Station+Tim Hortons+Carwash
72 approved Condoes
Development of a 15-storey
building

306 residential units

PLAZA TO BUILD MIDRISE OR
STACKED TOWNS

$17,000,000.00
$19,200,000.00

$7.500,000.00
$8.000,000.00
$19.,862,248.00
$5.200,000.00
$14,000,000.00

$4,500,000.00
$28,000,000.00

$9.500,000.00
$2,100,000.00
$8,950,000.00
$10,500,000.00
$8,990,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10,560.00
$75,000,000.00

$6,900,000.00

$5.700,000.00
$4,500,000.00

$14,000,000.00
$61,000,000.00

$8.000,000.00

87120.

52665.

?144.

152191.

3564.

21441.



88 MOTEL

89 GAS STATION"

90 LAND

91 LAND
1447 BUILDINGS)
1448 BUILDING(S)

1449 BUILDING(S)
1450 LAND
1452 BUILDING(S)

1606

1607 BUILDING(S)

1608 BUILDING(S)

MEDICAL
1609 BUILDING

92/ GAS STATION
95 LAND
Land

Commercial/Hig

96 hway
97 BUILDING

98 LAND
99 INDUSTRIAL
101 PLAZA
102 LAND
103 LAND
104 LAND

105 LAND
LAND

,COMMERCIAL

106 RETAIL

107 LAND
110 LAND
111 LAND
112 LAND

arry Sound Motel commercial-
highway-C3

GAS STATION

Industrial Building in Maple
203 UNITS TO BE BUILT

Industrial For Sale

MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING

OFFICE BUILDING/SALE OR RENT

MIXED COMMERIAL/RESIDENTIAL
INVESTMENT BUILDING

Existing Apartment building and
land to build

EXISTING 250 UNITS RENTAL
BUILDING AND LAND TO
REDEVELOP

Medical building for sale in
Downtown Toronto near Don
Valley Pkwy.

PIONEER GAS STATION+TIM
HORTONS

24 townhouses SP Appoved

Commercial land for Hotel,
Office

Industrial Building in Maple
Land to Develop: Commercial,
Office, Retail, Hotel

38 TOWNHOUSES TO BE BUILT

6 STORY CONDO TO BE BUILT
25 STORIES CONDO TO BE BUILT
70 units stacked townhouses to
be built

25 Acres Industrial Zoned
Cambridge

LAND FOR FUTURE DEVELOPMENT
203 UNITS TO BE BUILT

Ajax Development Site

60 Townhouses in Uxbridge

$999.000.00
$0.00
$14,000,000.00
$18,000,000.00
$6,995,000.00
$7.900,000.00

$0.00
$15,000,000.00

$6,990,000.00
$0.00

$120,000,000.00

$120,000,000.00

$11,700,000.00

$8,990,000.00
$0.00

$10,500,000.00
$14,000,000.00

$10,500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9.500,000.00
$5.800,000.00
$29,000,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$17,500,000.00

$21,000,000.00
$15,000,000.00
$15,000,000.00

$7.500,000.00

46000.

33000.

42600.



113 LAND

114 LAND

115 LAND

116 GAS STATION

117 LAND
118 LAND

119 LAND
133 plaza
224

310 LAND

311 LAND

378 LAND
392 MALL
393 LAND
505 LAND

519 LAND
521 LAND

529 GAS STATION

535 GAS STATION

542 PROJECT
549 LAND

551 LAND
554 LAND
568 LAND

571 INDUSTRIAL

640 LAND

1090 LAND
1122 LAND

1158 LAND
1160 LAND

27 LARGE TOWNHOUSES , SHOVEL
READY

DEVELOPMENT SITE FOR UP TO
700,000 SF CONDO HIGHRISE
32 luxury townhouse units. 16
freehold

DIFFERENT GAS STATIONS
LAND FOR THREE FREE HOLD
TOWNS

industrial

Total 60 Towns including 10
Bungalows

plaza

40 STACKED TOWNHOUSES

72 Units Combined Back-to-Back
and Tradifional Towns

77 condominium stacked
townhouse and apartment
+COMMERCIAL

3 PARCELS,
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT PLAZA
DEVELOPENT OPPORTUNITY
32 Stacked Townhpuses ,
Duffins Creek Residences

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL LAND

Esso gas station

PIONEER GAS STATION AND
BURGER KING

38 three storey towns and 36
three storey stacked towns.
8 SEMI DETTACHED

TOWNS AND DETACHED
KLIENBERG

RETIERMENT HOME

MEDICAL BUILDING

LAND TO BUILD TOWS AND
DETACED

6 APPROVED TOWN HOUSES IN
RICHMONGHILL

Land to buil storage and more
145 units SPA , Bathurst St and
Dupont St

$8,100,000.00
$31,000,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40,000,000.00

$7.500,000.00
$19,000,000.00
$0.00

$8.500,000.00

$12,500,000.00

$17,200,000.00
$41,000,000.00
$9.000,000.00
$6.500,000.00

$10,000,000.00
$1,188,900.00
$8.000,000.00

$5.500,000.00

$9.500,000.00
$2,400,000.00

$10,500,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$5.800,000.00
$0.00

$8.,200,000.00

$3.500,000.00
$2,550,000.00

$26,000,000.00
$10,500,000.00

48000.

230000.
8385.
63959.

32938.

19224,

85701.

11760.

15642.

31258.



1162 LAND
1164 PLAZA

1166 PLAZA

1169 LAND

1172 GAS STATION
1173 CARWASH

1190 LAND
1194 PLAZA

1221 LAND

1225 PLAZA

1237 PLAZA

1245 GAS STATION
1246 INDUSTRIAL

PRE-

1259 CONSTRUCTION

PRE-

1263 CONSTRUCTION

PRE-

1271 CONSTRUCTION

1417 LAND
1418 PLAZA
1420 PLAZA

1421 LAND
1422

1423 LAND
1424 LAND
1425 LAND
1426 LAND
1427 LAND

1428 LAND

1431 LAND FOR GAS

1432 LAND

40 FREEHOLD

LAND + EXISTING BUSINESS

5.96 ACRES LAND TO DEVELOP +
EXISTING BUSINESSES
COMMERCIAL, OFFICE, Banqguet
Hall, HOTEL

HAND CARWASH

LAND READY TO BUILD HIGHRISEZ
up to 55 stories

Plaza with national renants

8 STORY
RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL
Mechanic shop WITH
DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL

Plaza + redevelopment potantial

Hagersville Business Park

MIDRISE CONDOES

Abeja District Condos

PARKSIDE TOWNS AT SATURDAY

YONGE AND BLOOMINGTON
RESIDENTIAL LAND

(82 units Total) - 49 freehold
condo towns, 24 street towns, 4
semis, 5 detached.

32 -3,000sq.ft. luxury townhouses.
RESIDENTIAL LAND

Land for Gas Station Project
Commercial Plaza

AVAILABLE DEVELOPMENT LAND

Site Plan Approved - 27 unit Town
house site

$2,600,000.00
$3.300,000.00

$47,000,000.00
$10,500,000.00
$4,200,000.00
$4,200,000.00

$64,500,000.00
$38,800,000.00

$0.00

$19.,000,000.00
$0.00
$23,500,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,000,000.00
$43,600,000.00
$43,600,000.00

$45,000,000.00
$0.00
$17,600,000.00
$16,500,000.00
$29,000,000.00
$0.00
$3.900,000.00

$12,000,000.00
$0.00

$5.800,000.00

253533.
20548.

259507.

20679.

97564.

31498.

65340.

5314320.
1032372.

285007.

402059.



1433 LAND
1434

1435 LAND
1436 LAND
1437 LAND
1438 LAND
1439

1440 LAND
1441 LAND
1442 LAND
1445 LAND
1446 LAND
1453 LAND

1454 PLAZA

1456 LAND

1457 LAND

1459 PLAZA
1460 LAND
1462

1463 GAS STATION

1464 GAS STATION
1465 GAS STATION
1473 LAND

1474 BUILDING(S)
1476
1481 PLAZA

1486 LAND
1488 LAND

SHOPPING
1489 CENTER
1497

1498 PLAZA
1501 LAND

1515 LAND

1520 LAND

21 detached lofs
199 ACRE LAND

139.35 acres for sale
Development Land
Development LAND - 99.00AC

RESIDENTIAL LANDS

PLAZA WITH DEVELOPMENT
POSIBILITY

21 UNITS CONDO APARTMENTS, 8
STORY BUILDING

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF
YORK , ZONNED LAND FOR
RESIDENTIAL

300 Enford Rd, Richmond Hill,
L4C3E8

ULTRAMAR GAS STION+TIM
HORTONS

SHELL GAS STATION+ MC
DONALDS

Industrial unit with future
redelopment opportunity

Land for Commercial Plaza with
Gas Station

Bridlewood Mall

AAA TENANTS SHOPPING CENTER
5 ASSEMBELD LAND TO BUILD

125 Acre Equestrian Estate &
Home

NEAR FUTURE REDEVELOPMENT
RESIDENTIAL SITE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5.880,000.00
$8.500,000.00
$19,900,000.00
$0.00
$2,750,000.00
$10,500,000.00
$10,400,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$23,200,000.00

$16,800,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$28,000,000.00

$8.000,000.00
$4,250,000.00
$7.800,000.00

$7.850,000.00

$9.950,000.00
$0.00
$3.550,000.00

$12,900,000.00
$0.00
$10,190,000.00

$2,100,000.00
$15,000,000.00

$150,000,000.00

$0.00

$30,000,000.00
$19,334,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$4,900,000.00

30810.

46335.

192857.

58577.

81956.

229809.



1521 LAND
1525 BUILDING(S)

1526 HOTEL
1529 LAND
1531

1532 LAND
1535 LAND
1536 PLAZA
1537 PLAZA
1538 PLAZA
1539 LAND
1540 LAND

1543 LAND
1544 BUILDING(S)

1545 LAND

1546 LAND
1547
1548 PLAZA

1549 LAND
1554 PLAZA

1555 LAND
1557 LAND
1558 LAND
1560 PLAZA
1561 PLAZA
1562

1563 PLAZA
1564 BUILDING(S)
1565 LAND
1566

1567

1568

1569

1570

1571

1572

1573 PLAZA
1574 PROJECT

275 units appartement building
Hampton Inn St. Catharines
Niagara

REDEVELOPMENT LAND
INVESTMEN/REBUILD
PLAZA
plaza/redevelopment

PROPOSED 5 STORY CONDO

The west parcel is approx 23 Ac
with a development envelope of
5.6 Ac,Draft Plan Approved 21
Single Lots

DRAFT 48 Townhome lots in Barrie
PROPQOSED 96 townhouse ,AJAX

WALL MART PLAZA WINDSOR
To build One Building. (17
floors) 115 units

PLAZA AND REBUILD
OPPORTUNITY FOR HIGHRISE
30 UNITS Development:
Townhomes

DEVELOPMENT LAND

Triple Anchor Plaza
MEDICAL BUILDING
ReDevelopment Land

COMMERCIAL RETAIL PLAZA
Single Tenent FRESH CO

$11,500,000.00
$110,000,000.00

$21,000,000.00
$4,500,000.00
$0.00
$40,000,000.00
$2,150,000.00
$26,000,000.00
$6.890,000.00
$6.800,000.00
$460,000.00
$12,900,000.00

$9.900,000.00
$5.500,000.00

$5.700,000.00

$11,250,000.00
$0.00
$45,000,000.00

$22,000,000.00
$10,250,000.00

$0.00
$3.500,000.00
$15,000,000.00
$29,900,000.00
$0.00
$4,500,000.00
$13,000,000.00
$10,500,000.00
$18,800,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,500,000.00
$22,500,000.00

17905.

24934,

27000.

32897.

35000.



1575 LAND

1576 GAS STATION
1577 LAND

1578 LAND

1579

1580 GAS STATION
1581

1582 GAS STATION
1583 PLAZA

1584 LAND

1585 PLAZA

1586 BUILDING(S)

1587 LAND
1588 BUILDING(S)

1589 LAND
1590

1591 BUILDING(S)
1592 PLAZA
1593 PLAZA
1595

1596

1597 PLAZA
1598

1599

1600

1601 LAND
1602 GAS STATION

1603 BUILDING(S)
1604 PLAZA

1610 LAND

1611 LAND
1612 LAND
1613 LAND

1614 LAND

LAND FOR RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERICAL $19.,000,000.00
$12,590,000.00
$150,000,000.00
$12,500,000.00

$0.00

509 + 116 Condo Units

GAS STATION+LCBO+RESIDENTIAL = $8,990,000.00

$0.00
$10,250,000.00
$18,500,000.00
$15,300,000.00
$15,500,000.00

$9.200,000.00

Esso Gas Station + Tim Hortons
AAA TENANTS PLAZA
READY TO BUILD MIDRISE LAND

industrial property with future

residential opportunity. $48,000,000.00
175 units apartments in London
ON $40,000,000.00
INDUSTRIAL REDEVELOPMENT 10
ACRS LAND $51,000,000.00
$0.00
$6,700,000.00
$25,000,000.00
$11,500,000.00
$0.00
Village Square Mall $0.00
Village Square Mall $29,000,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Site Hwy 48 pioneer with drive
through self storage $2,900,000.00
$8,000,000.00

PPARTMENT BUILDIG+ LAND TO
BUILD $120,000,000.00
$29,000,000.00
NEW DEVELOPMENT ON YONGE
STREET RICHMOND HILL
114 UNITS , NEW DEVELOPMENT
ON YONGE STREET RICHMOND
HILL $18,500,000.00
$5.250,000.00

$18,800,000.00

$18,500,000.00

154 FREE HOLD TOWNHOUSES
EXISTING + REDEVELOPMENT, 99
Birmingham Street and 210
Islington Avenue (the ‘Subject

Property’) $13,180,000.00

124355.

137122.

122741.

82208.



1615 $0.00

1616 $0.00

1617 BUILDING(S) $13,500,000.00
Gormley Pioneer @ 12717

1618 GAS STATION Woodbine $0.00
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