ID	TYPE	Project Name	Price	and Size/SFT
		,		
		Industrial warehouse Property	#17 000 000 00	
	warehouse	and development opportunity	\$17,000,000.00	07100
53	LAND	Proposed = 59 towns	\$19,200,000.00	87120.
5.4	LAND	Project total of 55 units.	\$7,500,000.00	
	LAND	56 RESIDENTIAL LOTS	\$8,000,000.00	•
- 33		OU KESIDEIVII/VE EO IS	ψο,οοο,οοο.οο	•
	SHOPPING	A Condo/Commercial		
65	CENTER	conceptual plan	\$19,862,248.00	52665.
66	LAND	MIDRISE PROJECT DOWNTOWN	\$5,200,000.00	9144.
		37 TOWNS Missisauga Road and		
72	LAND	Eglington:	\$14,000,000.00	
	LAND			
	ASSEMBLEY	104 CONDO UNITS	\$4,500,000.00	
76	LAND	4 towers development site	\$28,000,000.00	
		ESSO GAS STATION + Starbucks		
77	GAS STATION	Coffee + Touchless Carwash	\$9,500,000.00	
	 	136 ACRS LAND FOR Marijuana		
17	LAND	Grow Land	\$2,100,000.00	
		4 assmbled house to redevople	<b>#</b> 0.050.000.00	
	LAND	detached houses	\$8,950,000.00	
	GAS STATION	Ultramar Gas Station	\$10,500,000.00	•
2/	GAS STATION	Pioneer Gas Station , Markham	\$8,990,000.00	•
50	LAND	CALEDON LANDS OPPORTUNITY	\$0.00	
	LAND	CALLEDON LANDS OF FORTUNITY	\$0.00	152191.
70	OFFICE		φυ.υυ	132171.
79	BUILDING		\$10,560.00	
, ,	COMMERCIAL		φ10,000.00	•
81	PROPERTY	INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX	\$75,000,000.00	
	MIXED USE	3 TORIES MIXED USE INVESTMENT	Ψ. σ,σσσ,σσσσσ	
82	BUILDING	BUILDING	\$6,900,000.00	3564.
	LAND FOR GAS			
	STATION			
	Commercial/Hig	Land Approved for esso Gas		
	hway	Station+Tim Hortons+Carwash	\$5,700,000.00	
84	LAND CONDO	72 approved Condoes	\$4,500,000.00	21441.
		Development of a 15-storey		
	LAND	building	\$14,000,000.00	
86	LAND	306 residential units	\$61,000,000.00	
		PLAZA TO BUILD MIDRISE OR		
87	PLAZA	STACKED TOWNS	\$8,000,000.00	

		arry Sound Motel commercial-		
88	MOTEL	highway-C3	\$999,000.00	
89	GAS STATION"	GAS STATION	\$0.00	46000.
90	LAND	Industrial Building in Maple	\$14,000,000.00	
91	LAND	203 UNITS TO BE BUILT	\$18,000,000.00	
1447	BUILDING(S)	Industrial For Sale	\$6,995,000.00	
	BUILDING(S)	MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING	\$7,900,000.00	
	. , ,			
1449	BUILDING(S)	OFFICE BUILDING/SALE OR RENT	\$0.00	
	LAND		\$15,000,000.00	
		MIXED COMMERIAL/RESIDENTIAL		
1452	BUILDING(S)	INVESTMENT BUILDING	\$6,990,000.00	
1606			\$0.00	
		Existing Apartment building and		
1607	BUILDING(S)	land to build	\$120,000,000.00	
		EXISTING 250 UNITS RENTAL		
		BUILDING AND LAND TO		
1608	BUILDING(S)	REDEVELOP	\$120,000,000.00	
		Medical building for sale in		
	MEDICAL	Downtown Toronto near Don		
1609	BUILDING	Valley Pkwy.	\$11,700,000.00	33000.
		PIONEER GAS STATION+TIM		
	GAS STATION	HORTONS	\$8,990,000.00	
95	LAND	24 townhouses SP Appoved	\$0.00	
	Land			
	Commercial/Hig			
	hway	Office	\$10,500,000.00	
97	BUILDING	Industrial Building in Maple	\$14,000,000.00	
	 	Land to Develop: Commercial,		
	LAND	Office, Retail, Hotel	\$10,500,000.00	
	INDUSTRIAL		\$0.00	
	PLAZA		\$0.00	
	LAND	38 TOWNHOUSES TO BE BUILT	\$9,500,000.00	
	LAND	6 STORY CONDO TO BE BUILT	\$5,800,000.00	
104	LAND	25 STORIES CONDO TO BE BUILT	\$29,000,000.00	
	 	70 units stacked townhouses to		
105	LAND	be built	\$15,000,000.00	42600.
	LAND	05.4		
107	,COMMERCIAL	25 Acres Industrial Zoned	¢17 500 000 00	
106	RETAIL	Cambridge	\$17,500,000.00	
107	LAND	LAND FOR FUTURE DEVELORY (EVIT	¢01,000,000,00	
	LAND	LAND FOR FUTURE DEVELOPMENT	\$21,000,000.00	
	LAND	203 UNITS TO BE BUILT	\$15,000,000.00	
	LAND	Ajax Development Site	\$15,000,000.00	•
112	LAND	60 Townhouses in Uxbridge	\$7,500,000.00	•

		27 LARGE TOWNHOUSES , SHOVEL		
113	LAND	READY	\$8,100,000.00	
		DEVELOPMENT SITE FOR UP TO		
114	LAND	700,000 SF CONDO HIGHRISE	\$31,000,000.00	
		32 luxury townhouse units. 16		
115	LAND	freehold	\$0.00	
116	GAS STATION	DIFFERENT GAS STATIONS	\$0.00	
		LAND FOR THREE FREE HOLD		
117	LAND	TOWNS	\$0.00	
118	LAND	industrial	\$40,000,000.00	
		Total 60 Towns including 10		
119	LAND	Bungalows	\$7,500,000.00	
133	plaza	plaza	\$19,000,000.00	
224		40 STACKED TOWNHOUSES	\$0.00	
		72 Units Combined Back-to-Back	7	
310	LAND	and Traditional Towns	\$8,500,000.00	
		77 condominium stacked	Ψ σ / σ σ σ / σ σ σ σ σ	
		townhouse and apartment		
311	LAND	+COMMERCIAL	\$12,500,000.00	48000.
• • •		3 PARCELS,	ψ.=/σσσ/σσσσσσ	
		COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL		
378	LAND	DEVELOPMENT PLAZA	\$17,200,000.00	230000.
	MALL	DEVELOPENT OPPORTUNITY	\$41,000,000.00	8385.
	LAND	32 Stacked Townhpuses ,	\$9,000,000.00	63959.
	LAND	Duffins Creek Residences	\$6,500,000.00	00707.
303	LAND	Domins Creek Residences	φο,σου,σου.σο	
510	LAND	RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL LAND	\$10,000,000.00	
	LAND	RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL LAND	\$1,188,900.00	•
	GAS STATION	Essa agastation	·	•
329	GAS STATION	Esso gas station PIONEER GAS STATION AND	\$8,000,000.00	•
ESE			¢	20020
555	GAS STATION	BURGER KING	\$5,500,000.00	32938.
T 40		38 three storey towns and 36	¢0	
	PROJECT	three storey stacked towns.	\$9,500,000.00	10004
549	LAND	8 SEMI DETTACHED	\$2,400,000.00	19224.
<i></i> 1	1.4.1.15	TOWNS AND DETACHED	¢10 500 000 00	0.5701
	LAND	KLIENBERG	\$10,500,000.00	85701.
	LAND		\$10,000,000.00	
	LAND	RETIERMENT HOME	\$5,800,000.00	
571	Industrial	MEDICAL BUILDING	\$0.00	11760.
		LAND TO BUILD TOWS AND		
640	LAND	DETACED	\$8,200,000.00	•
		6 APPROVED TOWN HOUSES IN		
	LAND	RICHMONGHILL	\$3,500,000.00	15642.
1122	LAND	Land to buil storage and more	\$2,550,000.00	
		145 units SPA , Bathurst St and		
	LAND	Dupont St	\$26,000,000.00	31258.
1160	LAND		\$10,500,000.00	•

1162	LAND	40 FREEHOLD	\$2,600,000.00	253533.
	PLAZA	LAND + EXISTING BUSINESS	\$3,300,000.00	20548.
		5.96 ACRES LAND TO DEVELOP +	4 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -	
1166	PLAZA	EXISTING BUSINESSES	\$47,000,000.00	259507.
		COMMERCIAL, OFFICE, Banquet		
1169	LAND	Hall,HOTEL	\$10,500,000.00	20679.
1172	GAS STATION		\$4,200,000.00	
1173	CARWASH	HAND CARWASH	\$4,200,000.00	
		LAND READY TO BUILD HIGHRISEZ		
1190	LAND	up to 55 stories	\$64,500,000.00	97564.
1194	PLAZA	Plaza with national renants	\$38,800,000.00	
		8 STORY		
1221	LAND	RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL	\$0.00	31498.
		Mechanic shop WITH		
1225	PLAZA	DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL		•
_				
	PLAZA	Plaza + redevelopment potantial	\$19,000,000.00	65340.
	GAS STATION		\$0.00	
1246	INDUSTRIAL	Hagersville Business Park	\$23,500,000.00	
	PRE-			
1259	CONSTRUCTION	MIDRISE CONDOES	\$0.00	•
	PRE-			
1263	CONSTRUCTION	Abeja District Condos	\$0.00	•
	DDE			
1071	PRE-	DADICIDE TOWARD AT CATURD AV	<b>#0.00</b>	
	CONSTRUCTION	PARKSIDE TOWNS AT SATURDAY	\$0.00	
	LAND		\$10,000,000.00	
	PLAZA		\$43,600,000.00	10323/2.
1420	PLAZA	VOLICE AND BLOOMINICION	\$43,600,000.00	
1.401	LAND	YONGE AND BLOOMINGTON	¢ 45 000 000 00	005007
	LAND	RESIDENTIAL LAND	\$45,000,000.00	285007.
1422		(OOita Tatal) 40 fra alada	\$0.00	•
		(82 units Total) - 49 freehold		
1 400	LAND	condo towns, 24 street towns, 4	¢17 /00 000 00	400050
1423	LAND	semis, 5 detached.	\$17,600,000.00	402059.
1 40 4	LAND	32 -3,000sq.ft. luxury townhouses.	\$16,500,000.00	
	LAND	RESIDENTIAL LAND	\$29,000,000.00	•
	LAND		\$29,000,000.00	
	LAND	Land for Gas Station Project Commercial Plaza	\$3,900,000.00	•
144/	LAND	Commercial Flaza	φ3,700,000.00	•
1428	LAND	AVAILABLE DEVELOPMENT LAND	\$12,000,000.00	
	LAND FOR GAS	,, IL, ISLE SEVELOTIVILIATE, IND	\$0.00	•
1701		Site Plan Approved - 27 unit Town	ψ0.00	•
1/32	LAND	house site	\$5,800,000.00	
		110030 3110	ψυ,υυυ,υυυ.υυ	•

1433	LAND		\$0.00	
1434			\$0.00	<u> </u>
	LAND		\$0.00	
	LAND	21 detached lots	\$5,880,000.00	
	LAND		\$8,500,000.00	
	LAND	199 ACRE LAND	\$19,900,000.00	
1439		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$0.00	<u> </u>
	LAND	139.35 acres for sale	\$2,750,000.00	<u> </u>
_	LAND	Development Land	\$10,500,000.00	<u> </u>
	LAND	Development LAND – 99.00AC	\$10,400,000.00	<u> </u>
	LAND	2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$0.00	<u> </u>
	LAND		\$0.00	<u> </u>
	LAND	RESIDENTIAL LANDS	\$23,200,000.00	•
1 100		PLAZA WITH DEVELOPMENT	Ψ20,200,000.00	•
1454	PLAZA	POSIBILITY	\$16,800,000.00	
1 10 1		91 UNITS CONDO APARTMENTS, 8	ψ10,000,000.00	•
1456	LAND	STORY BUILDING	\$10,000,000.00	30810.
1 100		REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF	ψ10,000,000.00	00010.
		YORK , ZONNED LAND FOR		
1457	LAND	RESIDENTIAL	\$28,000,000.00	_
07		300 Enford Rd, Richmond Hill,	Ψ20/000/000.00	•
1459	PLAZA	L4C3E8	\$8,000,000.00	46335.
	LAND		\$4,250,000.00	
1462			\$7,800,000.00	
		ULTRAMAR GAS STION+TIM	4.,000,000	<u> </u>
1463	GAS STATION	HORTONS	\$7,850,000.00	
		SHELL GAS STATION+ MC		
1464	GAS STATION	DONALDS	\$9,950,000.00	192857.
1465	GAS STATION		\$0.00	
1473	LAND		\$3,550,000.00	
		Industrial unit with future		
1474	BUILDING(S)	redelopment opportunity	\$12,900,000.00	58577.
1476			\$0.00	1.
1481	PLAZA		\$10,190,000.00	81956.
		Land for Commercial Plaza with		
1486	LAND	Gas Station	\$2,100,000.00	
1488	LAND		\$15,000,000.00	
	SHOPPING			
1489	CENTER	Bridlewood Mall	\$150,000,000.00	
1497			\$0.00	
1498	PLAZA	AAA TENANTS SHOPPING CENTER	\$30,000,000.00	
1501	LAND	5 ASSEMBELD LAND TO BUILD	\$19,334,000.00	
		125 Acre Equestrian Estate &		
1515	LAND	Home	\$15,000,000.00	
		NEAR FUTURE REDEVELOPMENT		
1520	LAND	RESIDENTIAL SITE	\$4,900,000.00	229809.

1521	LAND		\$11,500,000.00	
	BUILDING(S)	275 units appartement building	\$110,000,000.00	<u> </u>
1020	001201110(0)	Hampton Inn St. Catharines	φττο,σσσ,σσσ.σσ	•
1524	HOTEL	Niagara	\$21,000,000.00	
	LAND	Nagara		•
	LAND		\$4,500,000.00	•
1531			\$0.00	•
	LAND		\$40,000,000.00	
1535	LAND	REDEVELOPMENT LAND	\$2,150,000.00	17905.
1536	PLAZA	INVESTMEN/REBUILD	\$26,000,000.00	
1537	PLAZA	PLAZA	\$6,890,000.00	
1538	PLAZA	plaza/redevelopment	\$6,800,000.00	
	LAND		\$460,000.00	<u></u>
	LAND	PROPOSED 5 STORY CONDO	\$12,900,000.00	24934.
1340	LAND	The west parcel is approx 23 Ac	ψ12,700,000.00	24/54.
		with a development envelope of		
		· ·		
		5.6 Ac, Draft Plan Approved 21		
	LAND	Single Lots	\$9,900,000.00	•
1544	BUILDING(S)		\$5,500,000.00	•
1545	LAND	DRAFT 48 Townhome lots in Barrie	\$5,700,000.00	•
1546	LAND	PROPOSED 96 townhouse ,AJAX	\$11,250,000.00	
1547		1 KO1 C3LD 70 10 W1111003C ,7 (37 VK	\$0.00	•
	PLAZA	WALL MART PLAZA WINDSOR	\$45,000,000.00	•
1340	FLAZA		\$45,000,000.00	•
1 5 40		To build One Building. (17	400,000,000	07000
1549	LAND	floors) 115 units	\$22,000,000.00	27000.
		PLAZA AND REBUILD		
1554	PLAZA	OPPORTUNITY FOR HIGHRISE	\$10,250,000.00	32897.
		30 UNITS Development:		
1555	LAND	Townhomes	\$0.00	
1557	LAND	DEVELOPMENT LAND	\$3,500,000.00	
1558	LAND		\$15,000,000.00	
	PLAZA		\$29,900,000.00	
	PLAZA		\$0.00	
1562	I L/ \L/ \		\$4,500,000.00	•
	DI A 7 A	Triple Apple of District		•
	PLAZA	Triple Anchor Plaza	\$13,000,000.00	•
	BUILDING(S)	MEDICAL BUILDING	\$10,500,000.00	
	LAND	ReDevelopment Land	\$18,800,000.00	•
1566			\$0.00	
1567			\$0.00	
1568			\$0.00	
1569			\$0.00	
1570			\$0.00	•
1571			\$0.00	•
			·	•
1572	DI A 7 A	COMMEDIAL DETAIL DI 474	\$0.00	•
	PLAZA	COMMERCIAL RETAIL PLAZA	\$11,500,000.00	
1574	PROJECT	Single Tenent FRESH CO	\$22,500,000.00	35000.

		LAND FOR RESIDENTIAL AND		
1575	LAND	COMMERICAL	\$19,000,000.00	
1576	GAS STATION		\$12,590,000.00	
1577	LAND	509 + 116 Condo Units	\$150,000,000.00	124355.
1578	LAND		\$12,500,000.00	
1579			\$0.00	
1580	GAS STATION	GAS STATION+LCBO+RESIDENTIAL	\$8,990,000.00	•
1581			\$0.00	
1582	GAS STATION	Esso Gas Station + Tim Hortons	\$10,250,000.00	137122.
1583	PLAZA	AAA TENANTS PLAZA	\$18,500,000.00	
1584	LAND	READY TO BUILD MIDRISE LAND	\$15,300,000.00	
1585	PLAZA		\$15,500,000.00	
1586	BUILDING(S)		\$9,200,000.00	
	, ,	industrial property with future		
1587	LAND	residential opportunity.	\$48,000,000.00	
		175 units apartments in London		
1588	BUILDING(S)	ON	\$40,000,000.00	
		INDUSTRIAL REDEVELOPMENT 10		
1589	LAND	ACRS LAND	\$51,000,000.00	
1590			\$0.00	
1591	BUILDING(S)		\$6,700,000.00	
1592	PLAZA		\$25,000,000.00	
1593	PLAZA		\$11,500,000.00	
1595			\$0.00	
1596		Village Square Mall	\$0.00	•
1597	PLAZA	Village Square Mall	\$29,000,000.00	
1598			\$0.00	
1599			\$0.00	
1600			\$0.00	
		Site Hwy 48 pioneer with drive		
1601	LAND	through self storage	\$2,900,000.00	
1602	GAS STATION		\$8,000,000.00	
		PPARTMENT BUILDIG+ LAND TO		
1603	BUILDING(S)	BUILD	\$120,000,000.00	
1604	PLAZA		\$29,000,000.00	122741.
		NEW DEVELOPMENT ON YONGE		
1610	LAND	STREET RICHMOND HILL	\$18,500,000.00	
		114 UNITS, NEW DEVELOPMENT		
		ON YONGE STREET RICHMOND		
	LAND	HILL	\$18,500,000.00	82208.
	LAND		\$5,250,000.00	•
1613	LAND	154 FREE HOLD TOWNHOUSES	\$18,800,000.00	
		EXISTING + REDEVELOPMENT, 99		
		Birmingham Street and 210		
	l <u></u>	Islington Avenue (the 'Subject		
1614	LAND	Property')	\$13,180,000.00	•

1615		\$0.00	
1616		\$0.00	
1617 BUILDING(S)		\$13,500,000.00	
	Gormley Pioneer @ 12717		
1618 GAS STATION	Woodbine	\$0.00	